
TMFallSafe
BLMK100M

Designed For Safety. Value For Life.

Fall ProtectionMaintenance Kit

Kit Information

1 Pc
1 Pc
1 Pc
1 Pc
1 Pc
3 Pcs
1 Pc
1 Pc
1 Pc
1 Pc

HR30M Multipurpose Harness
Fall Arrester
100 meters of Anchorage Rope PA
100 meters of Braided Rope
Webbing Sling
Karabiner Hooks
Tool Bag
Descender
Swing Seat
Kit Bag

1 Piece / Polybag
1 Pieces / Carton
Carton Dimension - 65x39x30 cm
Carton Weight - 29 kg / 63.93 lbs

Packaging Information

Global Corporate Headquarter: Bison Life Inc., 375 Winkler Drive, Suite E, Alpharetta, GA 30004, USA www.bisonlife.com

BLSH-MK-100M OSFM 810090089683 10810090089680

Product SKU Inner pack UPC Carton GTINSize

SKU Information

A Full Body Harness Maintenance Kit typically 
includes various tools and items necessary for 
inspecting, cleaning, and repairing.


